
Meet the Support Staff

Sanford Creek Elementary



Tiffany Rich

Principal

trich@wcpss.net



Gladys Washington

Assistant Principal

gwashington@wcpss.net



Emily Murdock

Instructional Facilitator

Literacy Coach

RTA Coordinator

emurdock@wcpss.net

mailto:emurdock@wcpss.net


Megan Brazeau

Intervention Facilitator 

Interventionist

mbrazeau@wcpss.net
Works with small groups of students to strengthen 
reading skills and guides staff in all content areas in  
ways to support  struggling students with interventions.

mailto:mbrazeau@wcpss.net


Jessica Bozza

English as a 
Second Language Teacher

jbozza@wcpss.net
Works with small groups of second language students to
develop English acquisition; provides resources and guidance 
to teachers with how to support English  Language Learners in 
the regular classroom  setting.

mailto:jbozza@wcpss.net


Tammy Garland
Academically & 
Intellectually Gifted 
Teacher

Testing Coordinator

Single Subject Acceleration 
Coordinator

tgarland@wcpss.net

mailto:tgarland@wcpss.net


Kelly Taylor

School Counselor

ketaylor@wcpss.net
Provides instruction on Social and Emotional Intelligence 
for all students in the regular classroom or with small groups; 
provides resources and outreach to Sanford Creek families.

mailto:ketaylor@wcpss.net


Leslie Parker

Cross Categorical 
Resource Teacher

laparker@wcpss.net
Makes lessons accessible to students with specialized needs and 
provides instruction to students with Individualized Education 
Plans.

mailto:laparker@wcpss.net


Kathy Vaughan

Cross Categorical 
Resource  Teacher
kvaughan1@wcpss.net
Makes lessons accessible to students with specialized needs and 
provides instruction to students with Individualized Education 
Plans.

mailto:kvaughan1@wcpss.net


Pam Chaudhuri

Cross Categorical Resource
Teacher

pchaudhuri@wcpss.net

Makes lessons accessible to students with specialized needs and 
provides instruction to students with Individualized Education 
Plans.

mailto:pchaudhuri@wcpss.net


Amanda Gowl

Cross Categorical Resource
Instructional Assistant

agowl@wcpss.net
Assists CCR teachers in providing individualized instruction to 
students with special learning needs.

mailto:agowl@wcpss.net


Lyndi Malarchuk

Data Manager

amalarchuk@wcpss.net
Registers students in PowerSchools, 
enters  attendance, manages class rosters, 
maintains student school records.

mailto:amalarchuk@wcpss.net


Judice McAdams

Front Office Receptionist

jmcadams@wcpss.net
Receives visitors to the school, receives
calls and relays  parent communication to teachers,
 maintains  appropriate records of student late arrival 
and early dismissal, provides  information to parents concerning
school information.

mailto:jmcadams@wcpss.net


Lynette Nagir

Lead Secretary

lnagir@wcpss.net
Purchases school resources and supplies, maintains
school accounts with bookkeeping services, , secures and 
organizes substitute teachers and more! 

mailto:lnagir@wcpss.net


Felecia Washington

Media Specialist

Technology Support
fwashington@wcpss.net
Maintains and organizes the school library,  teaches Media classes,
manages  book circulation, maintains  the school website; 
provides  technology support to teachers and Sanford Creek 
families.

mailto:fwashington@wcpss.net


Gloria Sheppard

Cafeteria Manager

Child Nutrition Services

gsheppard@wcpss.net
Manages the cafeteria including purchasing food items
 for preparation; manages  student lunch accounts.

mailto:gsheppard@wcpss.net


Jack Wall

Head Custodian

919-570-2100
Maintains  the school grounds including 
cleaning, replenishing supplies, and building repairs.


